Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2016 Archives

Quarter ending :December 2016

“

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Mo
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Mo
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Mo

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?



Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Fromoter Group

(B} Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Mon
Public

Grand Total

MNote:C=CT+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Mo. of
shareholders

5758

5757

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
Mo. of fully paid Total no. of shares
up equity shares (calculated as
shares held held per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2Z)
23,91,570 2391570 50.74
23,21,566 23,21,566 4926
0.00
0.00
0.00
4713136 4713136 100.00

Totalas a %
of Total
Voting right

2391570 50.74
23,271,566 4926
0.00
0.00
0.00
4713136 100.00

No. of Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered

As a% of
total
Shares

)

2387220 99.82
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2387220 50.65

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

23,91,570

19,20,167

4311737



Shareholding Pattern
RAAS| REFRACTORIES LTD-$

Scrip Code : 502271 Quarter Ending : December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

MNumber of Shares pledged or
Mos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated otherwise encumbered Number of equity shares

Category of sharehalder shareholders | equity shares held shares held as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) As a % of total held in dematerialized form
Ma. & Shares held(b)

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Indl!.l:ldualsme-:iu Slivided 1 12,93,250 12,93,250 27.44  12,88900 99.66 12,93,250
Family

LAXMAIAH KOMDA 1 12,93,250 12,93,250 27.44  12,88900 99.66 12,93,250
Any Other (specify) 1 10,98,320 10,986,320 23.30 1098320 100.00 10,98,320

RAMLAXMAN PARBOILED

RICE PRIVATE LIMITED 1 10,98,320 10,98,320 23.30 1098320 100.00 10,98,320
Sub Total Al 2 23,91,570 23,91,570 50.74 | 23,87.220 99.82 23,91,570
AZ) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 ) 2391570 2391570 50.74 @ 23,87,220 99.82 2391570



Sharehelding Pattern Public Shareholder
RAAS| REFRACTORIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 502271 Quarter ending : December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total no.

Eategrey & Narree of the Shareto bl shar::}-'ug!fder :ﬁﬁ;?r::rz: il[jelig = ::Irjs SSh:;:::I:iE?:Z Za'rtzzifa[:f;:)c[;r Tlr:r:iztsi :gq'ti:;t dem;(;-rgliijgigr?? f:?]: :Elpdli:]able}
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/ Banks 8 2050 2,950 0.06 2,950 0.06 750
Sub Total B1 8 2950 2,950 0.06 2,950 0.06 750
e b asecs i 0 0 000 000
:Eiﬂﬁ::&g?:::;uif:m - 1 95825 95,825 203 95325 2.03 95,225
ANDHRA PRADESELMDUSTREN. 1 95825 95825 2.03 95,825 2.03 95,825

DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
Sub Total B2 1 95825 95,825 2.03 95,825 203 95,825



B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. Z Lacs

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2

Lacs

SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF)

VIJAYA VASA

SRIMANI VALLABHANENI
GATTU SWARAJYAM
GUTTU SOUJANYA

VASA VENKATESHWARLU
KAMALAMMA CHARUGONDLA
POLA SAROJANA

Any Other (specify)

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Trusts

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (Mo. and %)

76

61

A

1

5746

5755

o

933628

1253376

54315

160000

50000

160000

172985

179580

160000

159358

35787

9202

26979

506

100

2222791

2321566

9,33,628
12,53,376
54,315
1,60,000
50,000
1,60,000
172,985
179,580
1,60,000
1,59,358
35,787
9,202
25979
506

100
2222791

23,21,566

0.00

19.81

26.59

3.29

1.06

3.39

3.67

3.81

3.29

3.38

0.76

0.20

0.01

0.00

4716

4926

9,33,628
12,53,376
54,315
1,60,000
50,000
1,60,000
172,985
1,79,580
1,60,000
1,59,358
35787
0,202
25979
506

100
2222791

23,21,566

0.00

19.81

26.69

339

1.06

3.39

3.67

2.8}

3.39

338

0.76

0.20

0.01

0.00

4716

4926

540,779
12,53,376
54,315
1,60,000
50,000
1,60,000
1,72,985
1,79,580
1,60,000
1,59,358
29,437
9,152
19,679
506

100
18,23,592

19,20,167

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareheolders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
RAAS|I REFRACTORIES LTD-$

Scrip Code : 502271 Quarter ending : December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Mo. of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares held(Vil | Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll) shares held({IV) = IWV+V+VI) a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
1] 0

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAM would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern
RAAS|I REFRACTORIES LTD-$

Scrip Code : 502271 Quarter ending : December 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

m Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL MIL NIL



