Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: December 2016

Quarter ending :December 2016

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	-

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of fully paid		Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a %	No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity
	No. of shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	23,91,570	23,91,570	50.74	23,91,570	50.74	23,87,220	99.82	23,91,570
(B) Public	5,755	23,21,566	23,21,566	49.26	23,21,566	49.26		0.00	19,20,167
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	5,757	47,13,136	47,13,136	100.00	47,13,136	100.00	23,87,220	50.65	43,11,737

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern RAASI REFRACTORIES LTD.-\$ Scrip Code: 502271 Quarter Ending: December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder		No. of fully paid up	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	10 march 20	f Shares pledged or rise encumbered	Number of equity shares
		equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	12,93,250	12,93,250	27.44	12,88,900	99.66	12,93,250
LAXMAIAH KONDA	1	12,93,250	12,93,250	27.44	12,88,900	99.66	12,93,250
Any Other (specify)	1	10,98,320	10,98,320	23.30	10,98,320	100.00	10,98,320
RAMLAXMAN PARBOILED RICE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	10,98,320	10,98,320	23.30	10,98,320	100.00	10,98,320
Sub Total A1	2	23,91,570	23,91,570	50.74	23,87,220	99.82	23,91,570
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	23,91,570	23,91,570	50.74	23,87,220	99.82	23,91,570

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

RAASI REFRACTORIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 502271

Quarter ending: December 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	2950	2,950	0.06	2,950	0.06	750
Sub Total B1	8	2950	2,950	0.06	2,950	0.06	750
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	95825	95,825	2.03	95,825	2.03	95,825
ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED	1	95825	95,825	2.03	95,825	2.03	95,825
Sub Total B2	1	95825	95,825	2.03	95,825	2.03	95,825

B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	5658	933628	9,33,628	19.81	9,33,628	19.81	5,40,779
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	12	1253376	12,53,376	26.59	12,53,376	26.59	12,53,376
SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL (HUF)	1	5 <mark>4</mark> 315	54,315	1.15	54,315	1.15	54,315
VIJAYA VASA	1	160000	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000
SRIMANI VALLABHANENI	1	50000	50,000	1.06	50,000	1.06	50,000
GATTU SWARAJYAM	1	160000	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000
GUTTU SOUJANYA	1	172985	1,72,985	3.67	1,72,985	3.67	1,72,985
VASA VENKATESHWARLU	1	179580	1,79,580	3.81	1,79,580	3.81	1,79,580
KAMALAMMA CHARUGONDLA	1	160000	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000	3.39	1,60,000
POLA SAROJANA	1	159358	1,59,358	3.38	1,59,358	3.38	1,59,358
Any Other (specify)	76	35787	35,787	0.76	35,787	0.76	29,437
NRI	10	9202	9,202	0.20	9,202	0.20	9,152
Bodies Corporate	61	25979	25,979	0.55	25,979	0.55	19,679
Clearing Members	4	506	506	0.01	506	0.01	506
Trusts	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
Sub Total B3	5746	2222791	22,22,791	47.16	22,22,791	47.16	18,23,592
B=B1+B2+B3	5755	2321566	23,21,566	49.26	23,21,566	49.26	19,20,167

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public							
		RAASI REFRACTORIES LTD\$					
Scrip Code: 502271			Quarter ending: December 2016				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern

RAASI REFRACTORIES LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 502271

Quarter ending: December 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
3.53	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL